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179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 10334  100.00% 129.01-130 103 1.00% 2503 24.22% 7934 76.78%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10333 99.99% 128.01-129 101 0.98% 2604 25.20% 7831 75.78%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10333 99.99% 127.01-128 115 1.11% 2719 26.31% 7730 74.80%
176.01-177 2 0.02% 3 0.03% 10333 99.99% 126.01-127 97 0.94% 2816 27.25% 7615 73.69%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 3 0.083% 10331 99.97% 125.01-126 101 0.98% 2917 28.23% 7518 72.75%
174.01-175 2 0.02% 5 0.05% 10331 99.97% 124.01-125 102 0.99% 3019 29.21% 7417 71.77%
173.01-174 3 0.03% 8 0.08% 10329 99.95% 123.01-124 100 097% 3119 30.18% 7315 70.79%
172.01-173 4 0.04% 12 0.12% 10326 99.92% 122.01-123 118 1.14% 3237 31.32% 7215 69.82%
171.01-172 7 0.07% 19 0.18% 10322 99.88% 121.01-122 110 1.06% 3347 32.39% 7097 68.68%
170.01-171 10 0.10% 29 0.28% 10315 99.82% 120.01-121 108 1.05% 3455 33.43% 6987 67.61%
169.01-170 5 0.05% 34 0.33% 10305 99.72% 119.01-120 108 1.05% 3563 34.48% 6879 66.57 %
168.01 - 169 9 0.09% 43 0.42% 10300 99.67% 118.01-119 104 1.01% 3667 35.48% 6771 65.52%
167.01- 168 1 0.1% 54 0.52% 10291 99.58%  117.01-118 115 1.11% 3782 36.60% 6667 64.52%
166.01 - 167 17 0.16% 71 0.69% 10280 99.48%  116.01-117 121 1.17% 3903 37.77% 6552 63.40%
165.01 - 166 18 0.17% 89 0.86% 10263 99.31% 115.01-116 101 0.98% 4004 38.75% 6431 62.23%
164.01 - 165 22 0.21% M 1.07% 10245 99.14% 114.01-115 115 1.11% 4119 39.86% 6330 61.25%
163.01 - 164 16 0.15% 127 1.23% 10223 98.93% 113.01-114 100 0.97% 4219 40.83% 6215 60.14%
162.01- 163 17 0.16% 144 1.39% 10207 98.77%  112.01-113 114 1.10% 4333 41.93% 6115 59.17%
161.01 - 162 29 0.28% 173 1.67% 10190 98.61% 111.01-112 116 1.12% 4449 43.05% 6001 58.07%
160.01 - 161 26 0.25% 199 1.93% 10161 98.33%  110.01-111 110 1.06% 4559 44.12% 5885 56.95%
159.01 - 160 35 0.34% 234 2.26% 10135 98.07%  109.01-110 17 1.13% 4676 45.25% 5775 55.88%
158.01 - 159 31 0.30% 265 2.56% 10100 97.74% 108.01-109 115 1.11% 479 46.36% 5658 54.75%
157.01 - 158 40 0.39% 305 2.95% 10069 97.44% 107.01-108 104 1.01% 4895 47.37% 5543 53.64%
156.01 - 157 53 0.51% 358 3.46% 10029 97.05% 106.01-107 106 1.03% 5001 48.39% 5439 52.63%
155.01 - 156 45 0.44% 403 3.90% 9976 96.54% 105.01- 106 110 1.06% 5111 49.46% 5333 51.61%
154.01- 155 48 0.46% 451 4.36% 9931 96.10% 104.01-105 123 1.19% 5234 50.65% 5223 50.54%
153.01 - 154 48 0.46% 499 4.83% 9883 95.64% 103.01- 104 135 1.31% 5369 51.95% 5100 49.35%
152.01- 153 70 0.68% 569 551% 9835 95.17% 102.01-103 128 1.24% 5497 53.19% 4965 48.05%
151.01 - 152 55 0.53% 624 6.04% 9765 94.49% 101.01-102 110 1.06% 5607 54.26% 4837 46.81%
150.01 - 151 67 0.65% 691 6.69% 9710 93.96% 100.01-101 138 1.34% 5745 55.59% 4727 45.74%
149.01 - 150 64 0.62% 755 7.31% 9643 93.31%  99.01-100 116 1.12% 5861 56.72% 4589 44.41%
148.01 - 149 70 0.68% 825 7.98% 9579 92.69%  98.01-99 109 1.05% 5970 57.77% 4473 43.28%
147.01- 148 71 0.69% 896 8.67% 9509 92.02%  97.01-98 141 1.36% 6111 59.13% 4364 42.23%
146.01 - 147 68 0.66% 964 9.33% 9438 91.33%  96.01-97 M 1.07% 6222 60.21% 4223 40.87%

145.01 - 146 87 0.84% 1051 10.17% 9370 90.67% = 95.01-96 101 0.98% 6323 61.19% 4112 39.79%
144.01 - 145 74 0.72% 1125 10.89% 9283 89.83%  94.01-95 104 1.01% 6427 62.19% 401 38.81%
143.01 - 144 80 0.77% 1205 11.66% 9209 89.11%  93.01-94 106 1.03% 6533 63.22% 3907 37.81%
142.01- 143 77 0.75% 1282 12.41% 9129 88.34%  92.01-93 116 1.12% 6649 64.34% 3801 36.78%
141.01-142 87 0.84% 1369 13.25% 9052 87.59%  91.01-92 113 1.09% 6762 65.43% 3685 35.66%
140.01 - 141 81 0.78% 1450 14.03% 8965 86.75%  90.01-91 98 0.95% 6860 66.38% 3572 34.57%
139.01 - 140 82 0.79% 1532 14.82% 8884 85.97%  89.01-90 101 0.98% 6961 67.36% 3474 33.62%
138.01- 139 88 0.85% 1620 15.68% 8802 85.18%  88.01-89 97 0.94% 7058 68.30% 3373 32.64%
137.01-138 92 0.89% 1712 16.57% 8714 84.32%  87.01-88 114 1.10% 7172 69.40% 3276 31.70%
136.01 - 137 110 1.06% 1822 17.63% 8622 83.43%  86.01-87 105 1.02% 7277 70.42% 3162 30.60%
135.01- 136 92 0.89% 1914 18.52% 8512 82.37%  85.01-86 101 0.98% 7378 71.40% 3057 29.58%
134.01-135 91 0.88% 2005 19.40% 8420 81.48%  84.01-85 112 1.08% 7490 72.48% 2956 28.60%
133.01-134 97 0.94% 2102 20.34% 8329 80.60%  83.01-84 104 1.01% 7594 73.49% 2844 27.52%
132.01-133 87 0.84% 2189 21.18% 8232 79.66%  82.01-83 M 1.07% 7705 74.56% 2740 26.51%
131.01-132 106 1.03% 2295 22.21% 8145 78.82%  81.01-82 95 0.92% 7800 75.48% 2629 25.44%
130.01- 131 105 1.02% 2400 23.22% 8039 77.79% | 80.01-81 89 0.86% 7889 76.34% 2534 24.52%
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79.01-80 101 0.98% 7990 77.32% 2445 23.66%  29.01-30 7 0.07% 10278 99.46% 63 0.61%
78.01-79 84 0.81% 8074 78.13% 2344 22.68%  28.01-29 5 0.05% 10283 99.51% 56 0.54%
77.01-78 103 1.00% 8177 79.13% 2260 21.87%  27.01-28 6 0.06% 10289 99.56% 51 0.49%
76.01-77 102 0.99% 8279 80.11% 2157 20.87%  26.01-27 3 0.03% 10292 99.59% 45 0.44%
75.01-76 96 0.93% 8375 81.04% 2055 19.89%  25.01-26 2 0.02% 10294 99.61% 42 0.41%
74.01-75 100 0.97% 8475 82.01% 1959 18.96%  24.01-25 4 0.04% 10298 99.65% 40 0.39%
73.01-74 96 0.93% 8571 82.94% 1859 17.99%  23.01-24 4 0.04% 10302 99.69% 36 0.35%
72.01-73 83 0.80% 8654 83.74% 1763 17.06%  22.01-23 3 0.03% 10305 99.72% 32 0.31%
71.01-72 86 0.83% 8740 84.58% 1680 16.26%  21.01-22 2 0.02% 10307 99.74% 29 0.28%
70.01-71 74 0.72% 8814 85.29% 1594 15.42%  20.01-21 2 0.02% 10309 99.76% 27 0.26%
69.01-70 97 0.94% 8911 86.23% 1520 14.71%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 10310 99.77% 25 0.24%
68.01 - 69 94 0.91% 9005 87.14% 1423 13.77% = 18.01-19 1 0.01% 10311 99.78% 24 0.23%
67.01-68 79 0.76% 9084 87.90% 1329 12.86%  17.01-18 1 0.01% 10312 99.79% 23 0.22%
66.01 - 67 63 0.61% 9147 88.51% 1250 12.10%  16.01-17 3 0.083% 10315 99.82% 22 0.21%
65.01 - 66 62 0.60% 9209 89.11% 1187 11.49%  15.01-16 2 0.02% 10317 99.84% 19 0.18%
64.01 - 65 79 0.76% 9288 89.88% 1125 10.89%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 10318 99.85% 17 0.16%
63.01 - 64 73 0.71% 9361 90.58% 1046 10.12%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 10318 99.85% 16 0.15%
62.01-63 63 0.61% 9424 91.19% 973 9.42%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 10318 99.85% 16 0.15%
61.01-62 71 0.69% 9495 91.88% 910 8.81% 11.01-12 1 0.01% 10319 99.85% 16 0.15%
60.01-61 77 0.75% 9572 92.63% 839 8.12%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
59.01-60 49 0.47% 9621 93.10% 762 7.37% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
58.01-59 53 0.51% 9674 93.61% 713 6.90% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
57.01-58 54 0.52% 9728 94.14% 660 6.39% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
56.01 - 57 42 0.41% 9770 94.54% 606 5.86% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
55.01-56 58 0.56% 9828 95.10% 564 5.46% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
54.01-55 41 0.40% 9869 95.50% 506 4.90% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
53.01-54 32 0.31% 9901 95.81% 465 4.50% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
52.01-53 30 0.29% 9931 96.10% 433 4.19% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
51.01-52 36 0.35% 9967 96.45% 403 3.90% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 10319 99.85% 15 0.15%
50.01 - 51 32 0.31% 9999 96.76% 367 3.55% 0.00-1 15 0.15% 10334  100.00% 15 0.15%
49.01-50 28 0.27% 10027 97.03% 335 3.24% *LAURZEE™

48.01-49 18 0.17% 10045 97.20% 307 2.97%

47.01-48 22 0.21% 10067 97.42% 289 2.80%

46.01-47 26 0.25% 10093 97.67% 267 2.58%

45.01-46 17 0.16% 10110 97.83% 241 2.33%

44.01-45 16 0.15% 10126 97.99% 224 217%

43.01-44 18 0.17% 10144 98.16% 208 2.01%

42.01-43 20 0.19% 10164 98.35% 190 1.84%

41.01-42 18 0.17% 10182 98.53% 170 1.65%

40.01-41 10 0.10% 10192 98.63% 152 1.47%

39.01-40 9 0.09% 10201 98.71% 142 1.37%

38.01-39 1 0.11% 10212 98.82% 133 1.29%

37.01-38 16 0.15% 10228 98.97% 122 1.18%

36.01 - 37 10 0.10% 10238 99.07% 106 1.03%

35.01-36 9 0.09% 10247 99.16% 96 0.93%

34.01-35 8 0.08% 10255 99.24% 87 0.84%

33.01-34 4 0.04% 10259 99.27% 79 0.76%

32.01-33 4 0.04% 10263 99.31% 75 0.73%

31.01-32 4 0.04% 10267 99.35% 71 0.69%

30.01- 31 4 0.04% 10271 99.39% 67 0.65%



